
開催日： 会場：加西インターカントリークラブ

No.1 Ｔｅｅ
組 START チーム代表者 チーム代表者

1 7:34 柳田　秀樹　Ａ 兵頭　大輔　Ａ

2 7:41 畑　孝　Ａ 棱野　敦雄　Ａ

3 7:49 富田　雅裕　Ａ 山下　賢一　Ａ

4 7:56 中田　修　Ａ 林　正範　Ａ

5 8:04 田中　希三代　Ａ 牛田　典宏　Ａ

6 8:11 下門　晃三　Ａ 梅谷　初一　Ａ

7 8:19 梅谷　初一　Ｂ 梅本　文孝　Ａ

8 8:34 山本　照明　Ａ 岡田　守夫　Ａ

9 8:41 村上　直美　Ａ 岸本　好司　Ａ

10 8:49 古江　敬子　Ａ 押部　和子　Ａ

11 8:56 柴田　勤　Ａ 岩崎　正人　Ａ

12 9:04 石田　輝明　Ａ 太田垣　正志　Ａ

13 9:11 森田　浩史　Ａ 久保　愛　Ａ

14 9:19 喜多　和正　Ａ 吉田　伊三郎　Ａ

15 9:34 谷岡　由男　Ａ 黒田　晶志　Ａ

16 9:41 横井　周治　Ａ 古川　貴久子　Ａ

17

18 9:56 西谷　浩司　Ａ 左雲　樹里　Ａ

19 10:04 間 為展　Ａ 菅谷　学　Ａ

20 10:11 加島　浩一　Ａ 桑野　恵二　Ａ

21 10:19 古賀　晶　Ａ 前川　一成　Ａ

No.10 Ｔｅｅ
組 START チーム代表者 チーム代表者

1 7:34 柳田　秀樹　Ｂ 兵頭　大輔　Ｂ

2 7:41 畑　孝　Ｂ 棱野　敦雄　Ｂ

3 7:49 富田　雅裕　Ｂ 山下　賢一　Ｂ

4 7:56 中田　修　Ｂ 林　正範　Ｂ

5 8:04 田中　希三代　Ｂ 牛田　典宏　Ｂ

6 8:11 下門　晃三　Ｂ 梅本　文孝　B

7 8:34 山本　照明　Ｂ 岡田　守夫　Ｂ

8 8:41 村上　直美　Ｂ 押部　和子　Ｂ

9 8:49 古江　敬子　Ｂ 岸本　好司　Ｂ

10 8:56 柴田　勤　Ｂ 岩崎　正人　Ｂ

11 9:04 石田　輝明　Ｂ 太田垣　正志　Ｂ

12 9:11 森田　浩史　Ｂ 久保　愛　B

13 9:19 喜多　和正　Ｂ 吉田　伊三郎　Ｂ

14 9:34 谷岡　由男　Ｂ 黒田　晶志　Ｂ

15 9:41 横井　周治　Ｂ 川勝　孝之　Ｂ

16 9:49 川勝　孝之　Ａ 古川　貴久子　Ｂ

17 9:56 西谷　浩司　Ｂ 左雲　樹里　Ｂ

18 10:04 間 為展　Ｂ 菅谷　学　Ｂ

19 10:11 加島　浩一　Ｂ 桑野　恵二　Ｂ

20 10:19 古賀　晶　Ｂ 前川　一成　Ｂ
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